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New Prices August 1, 1916
The following prices for Ford 
effective on

will be
and after August 1st, 1916

cars

Chassis . . 
Runabout . . 
Touring Car . .
Coupelet 
Town Car . .
Sedan . .

. . $45000
47500 
49500 

. 69500
78000 

. 89000
»

f. o. b. Ford, Ontario t

These prices are positively guaranteed against any reduction before August 
1st, 1917, but there is no guarantee against an advance in price at any time.
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Ford Motor Company of Canada
Limited

Ford, Ontario
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